prohibit or materially interfere with Buyer's Intended use of said premises. 

If said deed refers to a plan necessary to be recorded therewith the SELLER shall deliver such 
plan with the deed in form adequate for recording or registration. 

The agreed purchase price for said premises is $850,000.00 
Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/100 dollars, of which 

$ 20,250.00 
$ 1,000.00 
$828,750.00 

$ 850,000.00 

have been paid as a deposit this day and 
have been paid with the Offer 
are to be paid at the time of delivery of the deed by wire transfer, or by 
certified, cashier's, check(s), or Closing Attorney's Mass IOLTA check.